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Description

199604190001
28731

04/19/1996
01:12:50

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEEPLES,
FREIDA E

199712040003
94541

12/04/1997
10:21:26

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
STEVE

199801210000
20701

01/21/1998
10:50:52

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAYTON
SUPERIOR
CORP

199704220001
24981

04/22/1997
03:15:34

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
TERESA J

199906210002
58321

06/21/1999
10:20:17

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
MICHAEL R

200006060001
87411

06/06/2000
12:55:51

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAIR, RYAN

200112180005
53451

12/18/2001
08:33:00

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSE,
ALFREDA P

200204010001
49091

04/01/2002
09:02:53

BANK ONE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PJ CHEESE
INC

3 34 Lot#:41 Lot:&
Blk:1 Book:3
Pg:34 Desc:42;
SEE INSTR


