Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604190001 28731	04/19/1996 01:12:50	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEEPLES, FREIDA E						
199712040003 94541	12/04/1997 10:21:26	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, STEVE						
199801210000 20701	01/21/1998 10:50:52	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAYTON SUPERIOR CORP						
199704220001 24981	04/22/1997 03:15:34	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, TERESA J						
199906210002 58321	06/21/1999 10:20:17	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, MICHAEL R						
200006060001 87411	06/06/2000 12:55:51	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAIR, RYAN						
200112180005 53451	12/18/2001 08:33:00	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSE, ALFREDA P						
200204010001 49091	04/01/2002 09:02:53	BANK ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PJ CHEESE INC			3	34		Lot#:41 Lot:8 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Desc:4 SEE INSTR